
            6446 Flying Cloud Drive - Eden Prairie, MN 55344 - Office: (952) 941-0410 Fax: (952) 941-4568 - WWW.DAVISASSOCIATESINC.COM

Jim Davis Jim.Davis@davisassociatesinc.com Direct:  (952) 833-3501 Pat Higgins Pat.Higgins@davisassociatesinc.com Direct:  (952) 833-3518

Andrew Murphy Andrew.Murphy@davisassociatesinc.com Direct:  (952) 833-3531

Bobbie Gothmann Bobbie.Gothmann@davisassociatesinc.com Direct:  (952) 698-7896 Jacob Owens jacob.owens@davisassociatesinc.com Direct: (952) 833-3530

QUOTATIONS - INSIDE SALES Matt Plumedahl Matt.Plumedahl@davisassociatesinc.com Direct:  (952) 833-3523

Zach Amick Zach.Amick@davisassociatesinc.com Direct:  (952) 833-3515 Geoff Wold Geoff.Wold@davisassociatesinc.com Direct:  (952) 833-3528

Elaine Berndtson Elaine.Berndtson@davisassociatesinc.com Direct:  (952) 833-3504 SPECIFICATION SALES

Dan Jenny Dan.Jenny@davisassociatesinc.com Direct:  (952) 833-3505 Griff Creed Griff.Creed@davisassociatesinc.com
Direct:  (952) 833-3522   

Cell:  (952) 220-3140

Ricki Lee Ricki.Lee@davisassociatesinc.com Direct:  (952) 833-3527 Julia Gordon Julia.Gordon@davisassociatesinc.com
Direct:  (952) 833-3524      

Cell:  (612) 964-8355

Brian Moore Brian.Moore@davisassociatesinc.com Direct:  (952) 833-3502 Kevin Jagoe Kevin.Jagoe@davisassociatesinc.com
Direct:  (952) 833-3513       

Cell:  (612) 280-7809

Jason Robertson Jason.Robertson@davisassociatesinc.com Direct:  (952) 833-3511 Anthony Johnson Anthony.Johnson@davisassociatesinc.com
Direct:  (952) 698-7898        

Cell:  (651) 353-1853

John Tyszko John.Tyszko@davisassociatesinc.com Direct:  (952) 833-3506 Shawn Meyer Shawn.Meyer@davisassociatesinc.com
Direct:  (952) 833-3503       

Cell:  (651) 247-8407

PROJECT MANAGERS Jon Pangerl Jon.Pangerl@davisassociatesinc.com
Direct:  (952) 833-3525       

Cell:  (612) 804-1979

Katie Ambriz Katie.Ambriz@davisassociatesinc.com Direct:  (952) 833-3517 Matt Scheidnes Matt.Scheidnes@davisassociatesinc.com
Direct:  (952) 833-3533       

Cell:  (952) 426-8272

Estelle Mason Estelle.Mason@davisassociatesinc.com Direct:  (952) 833-3508 Eric Strafelda Eric.Strafelda@davisassociatesinc.com
Direct:  (952) 833-3535  

Cell:  (651) 808-7814

Katie Moseman Katie.Moseman@davisassociatesinc.com Direct:  (952) 833-3521 Jon Strasburg Jon.Strasburg@davisassociatesinc.com
Direct:  (952) 833-3514       

Cell:  (612) 709-6692

Libby Vermeer Libby.Vermeer@davisassociatesinc.com Direct:  (952) 698-7899 DISTRIBUTOR SALES

Brenda Wolf Brenda.Wolf@davisassociatesinc.com Direct:  (952) 833-3516 Mike Ramthun Mike.Ramthun@davisassociatesinc.com
Direct:  (952) 833-3512         

Cell:  (612) 599-4468

SUBMITTALS

Anne Carlton Anne.Carlton@davisassociatesinc.com Direct:  (952) 833-3534

Serving Minnesota, North Dakota, South Dakota and Western Wisconsin since 1969

APPLICATION ENGINEERING - CONTROLSPRESIDENT

ADMINISTRATIVE


